
66-059 Haleiwa Loop, Haleiwa 96712 * $948,000
Beds: 4 MLS#: 1003019, FS Year Built: 1974
Bath: 3/1 Status: Expired Remodeled: 2006

Living Sq. Ft.: 1,776 List Date & DOM: 03-05-2010 & 296 Total Parking: 0
Land Sq. Ft.: 5,036 Condition: Average Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 104 Frontage: Building: $284,500
Sq. Ft. Other: 104 Tax/Year: $207/2009 Land: $440,300

Total Sq. Ft. 1,984 Neighborhood: Haleiwa Total: $724,800
Maint./Assoc. $0 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone X - Tool Stories / CPR: Two / No

Parking: 3 Car+, Boat, Carport Frontage:
Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District View: Coastline, Ocean, Other, Sunset

Public Remarks: Fabulous location across from Haleiwa Harbor. Sunsets, water, surf, sand and fresh fish from the fleet.
Walking distance to all Haleiwa has to offer. Generous sized lanai for entertaining while the sun sets into the azure Pacific.
Unique floor plan w/another open deck off the master bedroom for serious sun bathers. Lush landscaping for privacy & a real
easy floor plan to enjoy NS lifestyle. Sale Conditions: Schools: Haleiwa, Waialua, Waialua * Request Showing, Photos,
History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. DOM

66-059 Haleiwa Loop $948,000 4 & 3/1 1,776 | $534 5,036 | $188 296

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

66-059 Haleiwa Loop $207 | $0 | $0 $440,300 $284,500 $724,800 131% 1974 & 2006

66-059 Haleiwa Loop - MLS#: 1003019 - Fabulous location across from Haleiwa Harbor. Sunsets, water, surf, sand and fresh
fish from the fleet. Walking distance to all Haleiwa has to offer. Generous sized lanai for entertaining while the sun sets into
the azure Pacific. Unique floor plan w/another open deck off the master bedroom for serious sun bathers. Lush landscaping
for privacy & a real easy floor plan to enjoy NS lifestyle. Region: North Shore Neighborhood: Haleiwa Condition: Average
Parking: 3 Car+, Boat, Carport Total Parking: 0 View: Coastline, Ocean, Other, Sunset Frontage: Pool: None Zoning: 05
- R-5 Residential District Sale Conditions: Schools: Haleiwa, Waialua, Waialua * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps,
Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market

https://www.google.com/maps/place/66-059 Haleiwa Loop ,+Haleiwa,+HI+96712
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1003019&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=660010480000
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=166001048
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Haleiwa
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Waialua
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Waialua
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=1003019&Region=North Shore&Price=948000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1003019&PropertyType=RES#photos
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https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1003019&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1003019&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1003019&PropertyType=RES#tax
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/66-059 Haleiwa Loop ,+Haleiwa,+HI+96712
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